
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198407200001
52700

07/20/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
CECIL L. &
APRIL

9 634

198408140001
73070

08/14/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ORTINO,
JOHN L.
ETAL

9 820

198411150002
41180

11/15/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHELLER,
JAMES R. &
ANITA

10 524

198411260002
45660

11/26/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEMLEY,
THOMAS

10 586

198501140000
11380

01/14/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FULTONDALE
MOBILE HO-
ETAL

10 908

198501140000
11400

01/14/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADV DBA
FULTONDALE
MOBILE

10 908

198512300002
87890

12/30/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HOME

13 337

198601150000
14040

01/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMSON,
DEBBIE   ETAL

13 439

198601200000
20000

01/20/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN,
JAMES L.

13 554

198606270001
65600

06/27/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN, JOAN
S.      ETAL

14 682

198705050001
47970

05/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GARNER,
RICHARD G.&
MICHE

17 39

198705200001
62630

05/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASTERS,
DAVID LEE

17 154

198705200001
62670

05/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MASTERS,
DAVID LEE

17 154

198706190002
00220

06/19/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GORTNEY,
SARA JEAN
ETAL

17 409

198706220002
00560

06/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SMITH,
CHERYL
ETAL

17 439

198706220002
00590

06/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SEARS,
MARGIE D.
ETAL

17 438

198706220002
00650

06/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAILEY, GWIN
ETAL

17 439

198706250002
08010

06/25/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
CLAUDE T. &
SARA

17 486

198706300002
11520

06/30/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GARDNER,
HAZEL

17 506



198708040002
49420

08/04/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELCH, RITA 17 796

198708040002
49510

08/04/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLEN, MARY
R.

17 801

198708040002
49530

08/04/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHEPPARD,
MIKE J. &
MIGNO

17 797

198708200002
68300

08/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KUHTA,
ROBERT, JR.
& DANA

17 876

198708200002
68290

08/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TYUS, EDDIE,
JR.

17 875

198708200002
68380

08/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ANDREWS,
MARION S.

17 890

198708210002
68670

08/21/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHIRLEY,
MARY E.
ETAL

17 894

198708210002
68680

08/21/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PENNINGTON,
MARY E.
ETAL

17 894

198708270002
76780

08/27/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
ROBERT W.

18 4

198709100002
91390

09/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JONES,
BELINDA B.
ETAL

18 81

198709110002
91650

09/11/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MCGRIFF,
ELIZABETH
ETAL

18 95


