Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198407200001 52700	07/20/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, CECIL L. & APRIL	9	634				•
198408140001 73070	08/14/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ORTINO, JOHN L. ETAL	9	820				
198411150002 41180	11/15/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHELLER, JAMES R. & ANITA	10	524				
198411260002 45660	11/26/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEMLEY, THOMAS	10	586				
198501140000 11380	01/14/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FULTONDALE MOBILE HO- ETAL	10	908				
198501140000 11400	01/14/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADV DBA FULTONDALE MOBILE	10	908				
198512300002 87890	12/30/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HOME	13	337				
198601150000 14040	01/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMSON, DEBBIE ETAL	13	439				
198601200000 20000	01/20/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, JAMES L.	13	554				
198606270001 65600	06/27/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, JOAN S. ETAL	14	682				
198705050001 47970	05/05/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GARNER, RICHARD G.& MICHE	17	39				
198705200001 62630	05/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASTERS, DAVID LEE	17	154				
198705200001 62670	05/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MASTERS, DAVID LEE	17	154				
198706190002 00220	06/19/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GORTNEY, SARA JEAN ETAL	17	409				
198706220002 00560	06/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SMITH, CHERYL ETAL	17	439				
198706220002 00590	06/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SEARS, MARGIE D. ETAL	17	438				
198706220002 00650	06/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DAILEY, GWIN ETAL	17	439				
198706250002 08010	06/25/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BRASHER, CLAUDE T. & SARA	17	486				
198706300002 11520	06/30/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GARDNER, HAZEL	17	506				

198708040002 49420	08/04/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELCH, RITA	17	796		
198708040002 49510	08/04/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALLEN, MARY R.	17	801		
198708040002 49530	08/04/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHEPPARD, MIKE J. & MIGNO	17	797		
198708200002 68300	08/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KUHTA, ROBERT, JR. & DANA	17	876		
198708200002 68290	08/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TYUS, EDDIE, JR.	17	875		
198708200002 68380	08/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ANDREWS, MARION S.	17	890		
198708210002 68670	08/21/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHIRLEY, MARY E. ETAL	17	894		
198708210002 68680	08/21/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PENNINGTON, MARY E. ETAL	17	894		
198708270002 76780	08/27/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MORRIS, ROBERT W.	18	4		
198709100002 91390	09/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JONES, BELINDA B. ETAL	18	81		
198709110002 91650	09/11/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MCGRIFF, ELIZABETH ETAL	18	95		